
EBG Team Contact Directory

General Inquiries:
Solutions Development Emerging-Questions@ingrammicro.com 

Solutions Development:
Alexandra Casillo Alexandra.Casillo@ingrammicro.com 

Aidan Licker Aidan.Licker@ingrammicro.com 

EBG Leadership: 

Donald Scott (Vendor Management)
Jim Veraldi (Sales)

Donald.Scott@ingrammicro.com 
James.Veraldi@ingrammicro.com 

Field Sales:
Tom Hempler
Thad Ashley

Tom.Hempler@ingrammicro.com 
Thad.Ashley@ingrammicro.com 

Jon Bowman
Jeff Houle
Chewy Patel

Jonathan.Bowman@ingrammicro.com 
Jeffrey.Houle@ingrammicro.com 
Chirayu.Patel@ingrammicro.com 

Pete Vartabedian (Field Sales)
Bob Plant (Inside Sales)

Peter.Vartabedian@ingrammicro.com 
Robert.Plant@ingrammicro.com 

Jennifer Coric

Nicole Milliron

Jessica Cunningham

Mira Morse

Kristy Hakes

Matthew Anguish
Jimmy Augustine (Field)
Deborah Shaw (Field)

Jennifer.Coric@ingrammicro.com 

Nicole.Milliron@ingrammicro.com 

Jessica.Cunningham@ingrammicro.com

Mira.Morse@ingrammicro.com

Kristy.Hakes@ingrammicro.com 

Matthew.Anguish@ingrammicro.com

Jimmy.Augustine@ingrammicro.com 

Deborah.Shaw@ingrammicro.com 



EBG Team Contact Directory

Inside Sales:
Heather Woodard

Stephen Grab

Heather.Woodard@ingrammicro.com 

Stephen.Grab@ingrammicro.com 

Stephanie Huffman Stephanie.Huffman@ingrammicro.com 

Ryan Parks Ryan.Parks@ingrammicro.com 

Technical Enablement:
Danny Marmol
Tom Mroz

Danny.Marmol@ingrammicro.com 
Thomas.Mroz@ingrammicro.com 

Brian Rauls
Matt Byrnes (UiPath)

Brian.Rauls@ingrammicro.com 
Matthew.Byrnes@ingrammicro.com 

Partners Licensing:
Jimmy Payne
Amanda Gibson

James.Payne@ingrammicro.com 
Amanda.Gibson@ingrammicro.com 

Ron Crise

Scott King

Bill Swenson

Suzanne Harrington

Ronald.Crise@ingrammicro.com 

Scott.King@ingrammicro.com 

William.Swenson@ingrammicro.com 

Suzanne.Harrington@ingrammicro.com 

Category Management:
Christine Digma
Aviram Cohen

Christine.Digma@ingrammicro.com 
Aviram.Cohen@ingrammicro.com 

Danny Barthel

Kenny Belmont

Grant Coberth

Holly Pecyna

Daniel.Barthel@ingrammicro.com 

Kenneth.Belmont@ingrammicro.com 

Grant.Coberth@ingrammicro.com 

Holly.Pecyna@ingrammicro.com 

Kristi Weir

Dale McDaniel (Operations)

Jeff Palmer
Kristi.Weir@ingrammicro.com 

Dale.Mcdaniel@ingrammicro.com 

Jeff.Palmer@ingrammicro.com 



EBG Team Contact Directory

Vendor Management:
David Boyack David.Boyack@ingrammicro.com 

Jim Nixon James.Nixon@ingrammicro.com 

Marketing:
Carleen Edge

Heather Wolff
Kelley Berg

Ally Wolf
David Michel

Carleen.Edge@ingrammicro.com 

Heather.Wolff@ingrammicro.com 
Kelley.Berg@ingrammicro.com 

Allyson.Wolf@ingrammicro.com 
David.Michel@ingrammicro.com 

Wanda Lacey
Joe Cusimano

Wanda.Lacey@ingrammicro.com 
Joseph.Cusimano@ingrammicro.com 

Andy Grimm
Dave Tilley

Andrew.Grimm@ingrammicro.com 
David.Tilley@ingrammicro.com 

Hub Wagoner Hub.Wagoner@ingrammicro.com 



EBG U.S. Field Sales Team
Sales Overlay

Field Sales Leader

East

Northeast

North Central

South Central

West

Pete Vartabedian

Chewy Patel 

Jeff Houle 

Thad Ashley 

John Bowman  

Tom Hempler 

Peter.Vartabedian@ingrammicro.com 

Chirayu.Patel@ingrammicro.com 

Jeffrey.Houle@ingrammicro.com  

Thad.Ashley@ingrammicro.com 

Jonathan.Bowman@ingrammicro.com 

Tom.Hempler@ingrammicro.com 



EBG Inside Sales Team

West
Heather Woodard
Ron Crise
Bill Swenson
Danny Barthel

Central
Grant Coberth
Stephanie Huffman
Kristi Weir
Jeff Palmer
Stephen Grab

West East

Sales Operations

Scott King
Suzanne Harrington
Kenny Belmont
Holly Pecyna
Ryan Parks

Dale McDaniel

Sales Manager
Bob Plant
Robert.Plant@ingrammicro.com 


